RESOURCE

00000
00008
00026
00029
00061
00066
00070
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
62640
63850
65007
90712
90843

00010
00011
00012
00028
00040
00041
00077
09806
33100
35501
42030
65000
65003
65008

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
9th Grade Bridging

Addtl Counselor Days

Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
Gen Ops / Graduation
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness

CPA Program Grant

Special Ed A

Creating A Village for Ed.

Moxie Project Igniter Fund

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

AP EXAM

JROTC Positions

JROTC Non Positions

Saturday School

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
VATEA-Perkins-Career Tech Ed
Title 1l LEP

Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Transportation Spec Ed

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 3749 - San Diego Business

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2016
As of 04/18/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

63,217.00 4,710.00 67,927.00 47,002.77 4,717.90 16,206.33
0.00 393.00 393.00 0.00 0.00 393.00

0.00 7,053.00 7,053.00 3,431.39 0.00 3,621.61
1,891.00 2,965.87 4,856.87 4,448.59 0.00 408.28
357,676.49 0.00 357,676.49 202,605.09 83,145.05 71,926.35
0.00 3,068.00 3,068.00 3,683.33 0.00 (615.33)

0.00 8,520.00 8,520.00 0.00 0.00 8,520.00

0.00 5,989.00 5,989.00 0.00 0.00 5,989.00
73,469.00 0.00 73,469.00 18,459.81 7,956.88 47,052.31
218,069.00 3,880.00 221,949.00 101,417.61 28,386.58 92,144.81
3,740.00 12.00 3,752.00 2,695.91 0.00 1,056.09
17,406.00 0.00 17,406.00 1,830.67 0.00 15,575.33
0.00 8,235.00 8,235.00 0.00 0.00 8,235.00
57,248.00 41,718.19 98,966.19 33,646.85 15,753.97 49,565.37
98,796.00 0.00 98,796.00 50,177.55 22,596.42 26,022.03
0.00 380.00 380.00 434.63 0.00 (54.63)

0.00 1,960.00 1,960.00 0.00 0.00 1,960.00
891,512.49 88,884.06 980,396.55 469,834.20 162,556.80 348,005.55
2,990,576.00 (117,696.00) 2,872,880.00 2,016,882.77 766,128.94 89,868.29
23,280.00 (299.00) 22,981.00 31,511.65 0.00 (8,530.65)
0.00 52,762.00 52,762.00 39,085.81 13,069.06 607.13

0.00 4,469.00 4,469.00 0.00 0.00 4,469.00
157,323.00 0.00 157,323.00 135,205.36 42,707.40 (20,589.76)
9,259.00 0.00 9,259.00 0.00 0.00 9,259.00
0.00 11,610.00 11,610.00 10,227.01 0.00 1,382.99

0.00 49,040.00 49,040.00 102,582.56 32,415.45 (85,958.01)
335,367.00 0.00 335,367.00 192,918.46 84,783.10 57,665.44
0.00 9,396.00 9,396.00 3,920.02 4,617.68 858.30
101,705.00 1,334.00 103,039.00 72,012.56 31,272.35 (245.91)
1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00
713,167.00 0.00 713,167.00 454,286.31 168,100.23 90,780.46
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,258.75 0.00 (6,258.75)
4,332,577.00 10,616.00 4,343,193.00 3,064,891.26 1,143,094.21 135,207.53
5,224,089.49 99,500.06 5,323,589.55 3,534,725.46 1,305,651.01 483,213.08
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